Date

11/12/
19

11/15/
19
11/16/
19

11/23/
19

11/25/
19

11/26/
19
12/06/
19
12/07/

19

12/13/
19

12/14/
19

12/19/
19
12/20/
19

12/26/
19

12/27/
19

12/28/
19
01/03/
20
01/04/

20

01/07/
20

01/10/
20

01/11/
20

Time

6:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

3:00 PM EST

6:30 PM EST

7:25 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

Games for Hebron
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron
Hebron

Hebron

Away
Scor
e

79
60
72
59
89
85
71
72
60
88
67
75
55
63
60
51
85
72
88

91

Home Team

Chamblee
Savannah Country Day
Calvary Day
Greater Atlanta Christian
Clarke Central
North Oconee
First Presbyterian Day
Trinity Christian
Shiloh
Landmark Christian
Mt. De Sales
Stratford
Bishop Moore (FL)
Lake Brantley (FL)
Cardinal Gibbons (FL)
Northwest Guilford (NC)
Commerce
Athens Christian
Prince Avenue

Providence

Hom

Scor

21

15

39

31

42

50

27

47

19

37

33

20

35

48

37

14

36

22

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



01/14/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 81 Towns County 32 Win
20

Olé%l/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 72 Athens Academy 33 Win
01464/ 6:30 PM EST Hebron 78 George Walton 18 Win
Olé%S/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 83 Tallulah Falls 33 Win
Olégl/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 90 Lakeview 47 Win
02485/ 7:00 PM EST Hebron 89 George Walton 19 Win
02£87/ 7:00 PM EST Hebron 68 Athens Academy 38 Win
024(1)0/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 81 Lakeview 45 Win
02469/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 77 Christian Heritage 43 Win
OZé%S/ 6:00 PM EST Hebron 63 Greenforest 53 Win
02458/ 6:00 PM EST Holy Innocents 52 Hebron 48 Loss
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